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34184 นางสาวกนกวรรณ  ทวมพงษ  1 3.5 4 3 3 3 4 3.5 4 4 3.5 4 4 2.5 4  13.5  13.5 3.44   0.00 3 3 ผ
34185 นางสาวกรรณิการ  ณีวงศ  2 4 3.5 2 1.5 3 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 2.5 3.5  13.5  13.5 3.07   0.00 3 3 ผ
34186 นางสาวกรวรรณ  ชะลาชล  3 3.5 3 1.5 1 2.5 4 3.5 2.5 4 2 3.5 3.5 1.5 2  13.5  13.5 2.53   0.00 3 3 ผ
34187 เด็กหญิงชลธิชา  กําไรรวย  4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 2.5 2  13.5  13.5 3.68   0.00 3 3 ผ
34188 เด็กหญิงญาณิศา  ศรีคําขลิบ  5 3 3.5 4 3 3.5 4 3.5 4 4 2 4 4 3 3.5  13.5  13.5 3.51   0.00 3 3 ผ
34189 เด็กหญิงญาดา  สารโกศล  6 4 3.5 3 3 3.5 4 3.5 4 4 2 4 4 2 4  13.5  13.5 3.35   0.00 3 3 ผ
34190 นางสาวเดือนเพ็ญ  เจริญศรี  7 4 3 3 2.5 3.5 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 2.5 3.5  13.5  13.5 3.25   0.00 3 3 ผ
34191 นางสาวทิพวรรณ  วรสิทธิ์  8 4 2.5 3 3 3.5 4 4 4 4 3 4 3.5 3 3  13.5  13.5 3.33   0.00 3 3 ผ
34192 นางสาวนิยตา  สนรักษา  9 3 1.5 1 1 2.5 2.5 1 2.5 4 1 4 3 1.5 1  13.5  13.5 1.94   0.00 3 2 ผ
34193 นางสาวนุษรา  หงสทอง 10 3.5 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 3 3  13.5  13.5 3.70   0.00 3 3 ผ
34194 นางสาวเนตนภา  จุลละมณฑล 11 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 2.5  13.5  13.5 3.77   0.00 3 3 ผ
34195 นางสาวปณิสรา  อินทรแบน 12 3.5 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 3.5  13.5  13.5 3.51   0.00 3 3 ผ
34196 นางสาวปนัดดา  เจริญสุข 13 3.5 4 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2.5 4  13.5  13.5 3.70   0.00 3 3 ผ
34197 นางสาวพรกนก  สุขอินทร 14 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 4  13.5  13.5 3.77   0.00 3 3 ผ
34198 เด็กหญิงพรรวี  มั่งเจริญ 15 3.5 3.5 3 2 3 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 2.5 4  13.5  13.5 3.29   0.00 3 3 ผ
34199 เด็กหญิงพวงผกา  ภาษติ 16 3.5 3 3.5 2 3.5 4 3.5 4 4 3.5 4 4 2.5 4  13.5  13.5 3.33   0.00 3 3 ผ
34200 เด็กหญิงพัชรพร  นุมดี 17 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4  13.5  13.5 3.90   0.00 3 3 ผ
34201 นางสาวพิชญากานต  ภูมิสวัสดิ์ 18 3 4 3 1 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 2.5 4  13.5  13.5 3.27   0.00 3 3 ผ
34202 เด็กหญิงพิชญาภา  เคลือบสําราญ 19 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4  13.5  13.5 3.88   0.00 3 3 ผ
34203 เด็กหญิงพิมพภัสสร  อินทรสงคเคราะห 20 3.5 3.5 3 2.5 3 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 3 4  13.5  13.5 3.40   0.00 3 3 ผ
34204 นางสาวไพลิน  สุขนก 21 2.5 2.5 2 2.5 3.5 4 2 4 4 3.5 4 3 2.5 2  13.5  13.5 2.92   0.00 3 3 ผ
34205 นางสาวภทัรธดิา  ศรีเพ็ญ 22 3 3 2.5 1 2.5 4 3.5 4 4 3 4 3.5 2 3.5  13.5  13.5 2.85   0.00 3 3 ผ
34206 เด็กหญิงภาวิดา  สุริวงค 23 3.5 3.5 3 3 3.5 4 4 4 4 2.5 4 4 2 3.5  13.5  13.5 3.35   0.00 3 3 ผ
34207 นางสาวมรรษกร  กระบวนรัตน 24 4 3 3.5 3 2.5 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4  13.5  13.5 3.46   0.00 3 3 ผ
34208 นางสาวมัณฑนา  สนิชะละ 25 3.5 3.5 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2.5 3.5  13.5  13.5 3.68   0.00 3 3 ผ
34209 นางสาวเยาวเรศ  แสงสุข 26 3 3.5 2.5 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2.5 3.5  13.5  13.5 3.33   0.00 3 3 ผ
34210 นางสาวรัตนาพร  เย็นฉ่ํา 27 3.5 3.5 2 2 2.5 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 2 2.5  13.5  13.5 3.00   0.00 3 3 ผ
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34211 เด็กหญิงรินนภา  จันทรทองแกว 28 4 2.5 1.5 1 2.5 4 1 4 4 2.5 4 4 2 4  13.5  13.5 2.66   0.00 3 3 ผ
34212 นางสาวรุจิรา  ตะริ 29 3 2 1 1 3 4 1 4 4 4 4 4 1.5 2  13.5  13.5 2.50   0.00 3 3 ผ
34213 นางสาวลลติา  นพโสภณ 30 2.5 3.5 3 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3  13.5  13.5 3.29   0.00 3 3 ผ
34214 เด็กหญิงวริศรา  บุญสวน 31 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2.5 4  13.5  13.5 3.75   0.00 3 3 ผ
34215 นางสาววัชรวลี  อุอะนันต 32 3 4 3 1 3 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 2 3.5  13.5  13.5 3.14   0.00 3 3 ผ
34216 นางสาววิลาวรรณ  อูเจริญ 33 4 3.5 2.5 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3  13.5  13.5 3.48   0.00 3 3 ผ
34217 นางสาวศศกิานณ  สาํราญ 34 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2.5 3  13.5  13.5 3.75   0.00 3 3 ผ
34218 นางสาวศิรดา  สุทธชิาติ 35 3.5 3.5 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 2.5 3  13.5  13.5 3.62   0.00 3 3 ผ
34219 นางสาวศิรประภา  สิอิ้น 36 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4  13.5  13.5 3.83   0.00 3 3 ผ
34221 นางสาวสชุาดา  เสมอใจ 37 4 3.5 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 3 3.5 4 2.5 3.5  13.5  13.5 3.64   0.00 3 3 ผ
34222 นางสาวสชุาดา  หอมจันทร 38 4 3.5 2 2.5 3 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 2 3  13.5  13.5 3.16   0.00 3 3 ผ
34223 เด็กหญิงสุนันทา  ถมยา 39 2 1.5 1 1 2 2 2 2.5 4 1 4 3 1.5 1  13.5  13.5 1.83   0.00 3 3 ผ
34224 นางสาวสพุรรษา  แสงเทียน 40 3 2 1.5 1 2.5 3.5 3 4 4 3.5 4 4 2 1.5  13.5  13.5 2.53   0.00 3 3 ผ
34225 นางสาวสรุีรัตน  ชัยยะ 41 3 4 2.5 2.5 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 2.5 3.5  13.5  13.5 3.42   0.00 3 3 ผ
34226 นางสาวอติมา  วิจิตทาดา 42 3.5 3.5 3.5 3 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 2.5 3.5  13.5  13.5 3.55   0.00 3 3 ผ
34228 นางสาวอุมาภรณ  กวีชัยสมบุญ 43 3.5 4 2 1.5 3 4 3.5 4 4 3 4 4 2 3  13.5  13.5 3.05   0.00 3 3 ผ
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34184 นางสาวกนกวรรณ  ทวมพงษ  1 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.44   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34185 นางสาวกรรณิการ  ณีวงศ  2 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.07   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34186 นางสาวกรวรรณ  ชะลาชล  3 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 2.53   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34187 เด็กหญิงชลธิชา  กําไรรวย  4 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.68   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34188 เด็กหญิงญาณิศา  ศรีคําขลิบ  5 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.51   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34189 เด็กหญิงญาดา  สารโกศล  6 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.35   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34190 นางสาวเดือนเพ็ญ  เจริญศรี  7 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.25   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34191 นางสาวทิพวรรณ  วรสิทธิ์  8 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.33   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34192 นางสาวนิยตา  สนรักษา  9 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 1.94   0.00 3 2 ผผ ผ
34193 นางสาวนุษรา  หงสทอง 10 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.70   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34194 นางสาวเนตนภา  จุลละมณฑล 11 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.77   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34195 นางสาวปณิสรา  อินทรแบน 12 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.51   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34196 นางสาวปนัดดา  เจริญสุข 13 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.70   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34197 นางสาวพรกนก  สุขอินทร 14 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.77   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34198 เด็กหญิงพรรวี  มั่งเจริญ 15 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.29   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34199 เด็กหญิงพวงผกา  ภาษติ 16 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.33   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34200 เด็กหญิงพัชรพร  นุมดี 17 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.90   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34201 นางสาวพิชญากานต  ภูมิสวัสดิ์ 18 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.27   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34202 เด็กหญิงพิชญาภา  เคลือบสําราญ 19 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.88   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34203 เด็กหญิงพิมพภัสสร  อินทรสงคเคราะห 20 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.40   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34204 นางสาวไพลิน  สุขนก 21 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 2.92   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34205 นางสาวภทัรธดิา  ศรีเพ็ญ 22 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 2.85   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34206 เด็กหญิงภาวิดา  สุริวงค 23 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.35   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34207 นางสาวมรรษกร  กระบวนรัตน 24 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.46   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34208 นางสาวมัณฑนา  สนิชะละ 25 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.68   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34209 นางสาวเยาวเรศ  แสงสุข 26 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.33   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34210 นางสาวรัตนาพร  เย็นฉ่ํา 27 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.00   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
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34211 เด็กหญิงรินนภา  จันทรทองแกว 28 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 2.66   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34212 นางสาวรุจิรา  ตะริ 29 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 2.50   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34213 นางสาวลลติา  นพโสภณ 30 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.29   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34214 เด็กหญิงวริศรา  บุญสวน 31 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.75   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34215 นางสาววัชรวลี  อุอะนันต 32 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.14   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34216 นางสาววิลาวรรณ  อูเจริญ 33 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.48   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34217 นางสาวศศกิานณ  สาํราญ 34 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.75   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34218 นางสาวศิรดา  สุทธชิาติ 35 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.62   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34219 นางสาวศิรประภา  สิอิ้น 36 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.83   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34221 นางสาวสชุาดา  เสมอใจ 37 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.64   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34222 นางสาวสชุาดา  หอมจันทร 38 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.16   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34223 เด็กหญิงสุนันทา  ถมยา 39 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 1.83   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34224 นางสาวสพุรรษา  แสงเทียน 40 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 2.53   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34225 นางสาวสรุีรัตน  ชัยยะ 41 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.42   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34226 นางสาวอติมา  วิจิตทาดา 42 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.55   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34228 นางสาวอุมาภรณ  กวีชัยสมบุญ 43 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.05   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
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